20 Ocak 2010 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SONMEZALP(6)

2 GULZEYCAN(8)
3 SEVDACAN(10)
4 BAYHAN(2)

5 DARBE(3)

6 YALGINER(1)

7 HUSNAQ)

8 RAST(4)

9 SARUS(5)

10 UGBEYi(7)

Yas
6yda

5ykk
Syak
Byaa
S5yda
S5yka
S5ykk
Syaa
6yaa

6yka

Yans Sonuglan

KV-6/DHOW

1.)30.500 &
1.)6.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DRUD (FL) - CAHDE 74

TIKI TORK KU (US) - SERZETULHAVVA 48
IBOCAN - MESRURE 54

ALBATUR- TOTAYIM

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - KEMYETULIRAK 56
KAN CAN SAN - NEAVE 40

BILGN- SAHDE53

SENTAY - ZIYNET

ODINHAN - ALTINGUL

DEMIRKIR - VENCULE 47

GANYAN(6) 4,50 b, 1. CIFTE(2/6) :11,35 ¥

Siklet
57

55,5
55,5
57
57
59
55,5
57
57

57

2)12200 ¢
2)2440 ¢

Jokey
C.OK

H.KARATAS
ONILDIRIM
SBOYRAZ
ONUR 07
MKAYA
SKAYA
TALICI
Y.AKAGAC
GOKH.GOKCE

57.50 kg, 61 kg,

Sahip
KAD. DASKAN

D. ATI. BATMAZ
KOS. MAKRI

GUL. GULERCE
iLH. GUGLU

i. HAL. DEMIR
ZEK. KARATAS
FAR. TINAZ

CUN. GALICIOGLU

SAB. GUL

3.)6.100
3)1.220 ¢

Antrenérii
ARAYDIN

ESAV
YATCI

MUC KAYA
SKOC
SKOC
YN.TAPKI
MABEYCAN
B.DAG

MEHAKBULUT

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

2000 Sentetik
4)3.050¢
4)610¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
218.74 450 1 Yarim Boy
21882 2,05 2 15Boy
2.19.02 4,70 4 Burun
219.03 3,30 10
21912 26,75 9
21930 3,20 6
22000 3,85 3
22136 20,10 7
22156 11,00 5
22181 30,9 8

G Gk.

HP
109

86

112

93

98

103

107

83

96

91



